The MON-1 is a low-cost, compact solid-state alarm indicator for ten input points with
remote retransmitting relay contacts. The monitor is available in several alarm se-
quences with a choice of supply voltages.
All MON-1 low power annunciators are equipped with high brightness light-emitting
diodes for visual indication. The LEDs are plug-in replaceable. Other design features
include noise suppression for point alarm circuitry and all SCR's are supplied with
bypass capacitors to prevent anode triggering. Reverse polarity protection is designed
to prevent damage due to application of voltage of incorrect polarity. The unit Test and
Reset buttons are mounted on the front for easy access.
 ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Type Operating Sequence Input Power
101C204 MON -1 Sequence 11 24 Vdc
101C205 MON -1 Sequence 11 48 Vdc
101C206 MON -1 Sequence 11 125 Vdc
101C207 MON -1 Sequence 12 24 Vdc
101C208 MON -1 Sequence 12 48 Vdc
101C209 MON -1 Sequence 12 125 Vdc
E-MAX MON-1
MON-1 SOLID STATE SUBSTATION MONITOR
High Reliability
Low Cost